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Time

0:26:47
0:26:59
0:27:04
0:27:34
0:28:17
0:29:00
0:29:02
0:29:03
0:29:13
0:29:18
0:29:33
0:29:36
0:29:38
0:29:47
0:30:23
0:30:24
0:30:25
0:30:37
0:30:40
0:30:47
0:31:34
0:31:46
0:31:52
0:31:54
0:31:57
0:32:04
0:32:16
0:32:29
0:32:33
0:32:39
0:32:40
0:32:45
0:32:46
0:32:50
0:33:02
0:33:05
0:33:07
0:33:14
0:33:27
0:33:33
0:33:56
0:33:58
0:34:05
0:34:10
0:34:12
0:34:25
0:34:39
0:34:48
0:34:50
0:34:58
0:34:59
0:35:08
0:35:11
0:35:24
0:35:26
0:35:26
0:35:32

Tom Jordan Memorial 2009, Friday 29 May 2009. 7:00 pm

Name

POWER, Graham
MURPHY, Bryan
SMITH, Danny
SHANAHAN, Denis
GUINAN, P.J.
MAHER, Keith

LOUGHNANE, Madeline

O'LOUGHLIN, Gerard
GALLAGHER, Brian
FOX, James
CUNNINGHAM, David
BALDWIN, Jim
HALE, Darryl
ASPEL, Brendan
MCCORMACK, Gary
FALCONER, Tommy
WALSH, Corina
O'SULLIVAN, Brian
WHELAN, Alan
LOWE, Cathal
TIERNEY, John
SMITH, Leslie
WALSH, Enda
MULLINS, Ger
BEHAN, Diane
CRONIN, Brendan
MAHONEY, Joan
MOTHERWAY, David
DALY, Shane
NOLAN, David
HALLAHAN, Paul
WARD, Seamus
POWER, Robbie
BARRY, Keith
KELLIHER, Con
MOLLOY, Mary
MURPHY, Peter
MCDONNELL, Paul
MORONEY, Tom
NUGENT, Gary
MCCARTHY, Niall
DOBBIN, Mark
KENNEDY, Jim
CUDDIHY, Brian
DULLAGHAN, Suzanne
O'MAHONEY, Ray
DUNNE, Conor
NOLAN, Jockey
POWER, MArtin
DEE, John

BLAIR, Stephen
RIORDAN, John
ORMONDE, Michael
FITZGERALD, John
O'BRIEN, Michael
CREED, Matthew
POWER, Paul

Club
Ferrybank

Ballynonty AC
Thurles Crokes
West Waterford

Thurles Crokes

Waterford AC
Carrick AC
Waterford AC
Waterford AC
Waterford AC
Waterford AC
West Waterford
Carrick AC
West Waterford
Other
Waterford AC
Waterford AC

Coolquill
Other

Waterford AC

Waterford AC

Carrick AC
Carrick AC
Waterford AC
Clonmel AC
Waterford AC
West Waterford
Clonmel AC
Waterford AC
Waterford AC
Waterford AC

Waterford AC

Waterford AC

Other

Carrick AC
Waterford AC

Category
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Men Over 40
Senior Men
Senior Ladies
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Men Over 40
Men Over 45
Men Over 40
Men Over 45
Senior Men
Ladies Over 35
Senior Men
Men Over 40
Men Over 40
Men Over 40
Men Over 55
Senior Men
Men Over 40
Ladies Over 35
Men Over 45
Senior Ladies
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Men Over 45
Men Over 40
Senior Men
Senior Men
Men Over 55
Senior Ladies
Senior Men
Senior Men
Men Over 50
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Men Over 40
Senior Men
Ladies Over 35
Senior Men
Men Over 40
Senior Men
Senior Men
Junior Men
Men Over 45
Senior Men
Men Over 55
Senior Men
Men Over 40
Senior Men
Junior Men



58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117

0:35:50
0:35:51
0:35:52
0:35:57
0:36:08
0:36:12
0:36:16
0:36:17
0:36:20
0:36:29
0:36:40
0:36:44
0:36:58
0:37:02
0:37:07
0:37:10
0:37:11
0:37:12
0:37:15
0:37:17
0:37:18
0:37:19
0:37:21
0:37:23
0:37:24
0:37:25
0:37:29
0:37:38
0:37:46
0:37:48
0:37:55
0:37:55
0:37:56
0:38:06
0:38:08
0:38:09
0:38:14
0:38:24
0:38:37
0:38:44
0:38:45
0:38:47
0:38:52
0:38:54
0:39:10
0:39:16
0:39:20
0:39:24
0:39:27
0:39:28
0:39:29
0:39:47
0:39:51
0:39:58
0:40:05
0:40:23
0:40:37
0:40:37
0:41:00
0:41:01

LANNIGAN, Paul
NOLAN, Ger
FOWLER, Clare
HEYLIN, Siobhan
HARAN, Evelyn
MURPHY, Micheal
HARTLEY, Tom
LATHAN, Tony
COFFEY, Brigid
LASTE, John
O'DONNELL, Aaron
KENT, Stephen
BOLAND, Maurice

PRENDERGAST, Bernie

POWER, Tom
LONG, Darren
GRAHAM, Alan
BOLAND, Mark
WALSH, Michael
WADE, Micheal
O'BRIEN, Tony
HANLON, Derek
CULLINANE, Tommy
POWER, Margaret
POWER, Bobby

Ul CHUIRRIN, Josie
POWER, Darragh
LEECHMERE, Michael
GODDARD, Nick
ROCKETT, John
WALSH, Jason
HOWLIN, Tom
NEVILLE, Mick
GREENE, Matt
SHERIDAN, Derek
POWER, Jimmy
CONNORS, David
BLAIR, Gabrielle
CLIFFORD, Niamh
O'DONNELL, Tara
FLEMMING, Liam
BARRETT, Louise
LAWLOR, Maura
WALSH, Kevin
O'BRIEN, Martin
MURPHY, Bryan
KIRWAN, Assumpta
O'SULLIVAN, Catherine
BYRNE, Padraig
HOULIHAN, Geraldine
CROWLEY, Darren
CRONIN, Ann
OTHER, AN
POWER, Jean
CULBERT, Harry
POWER, Henry
GRANT, Derek
LYONS, Benyon
O'CUIRRIN, Micheal
O'SHEA, Michael

Other

Waterford AC
Waterford AC
Waterford AC

Other
West Waterford
Clonmel AC

Clonmel AC
Other

Clonmel AC

West Waterford

Carrick AC
West Waterford

Waterford AC
Waterford AC

Tullamore Harriers

Carrick AC
Carrick AC
West Waterford
Waterford AC

Carrick AC
Other

Waterford AC

Carrick AC

Carrick AC

Waterford AC

Waterford AC

West Waterford
Carrick AC

Senior Men
Men Over 45
Ladies Over 45

Senior Ladies
Senior Men
Men Over 55
Men Over 45
Ladies Over 35
Men Over 45
Junior Men
Men Over 45
Men Over 50
Ladies Over 45
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Men Over 45

Senior Men
Senior Men
Ladies Over 50
Men Over 50
Ladies Over 45
Senior Men
Men Over 55
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Men Over 40

Men Over 40
Men Over 40
Men Over 45
Senior Men
Ladies Over 45
Senior Ladies
Ladies Over 35
Senior Men
Senior Men
Ladies Over 40
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Ladies Over 50
Senior Ladies
Men Over 45
Ladies Over 45
Senior Men
Ladies Over 45
Senior Men
Senior Ladies
Men Over 50
Men Over 50
Men Over 45
Senior Men
Men Over 45
Men Over 50



118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149

0:41:11
0:41:16
0:41:21
0:41:26
0:41:31
0:42:17
0:42:29
0:42:31
0:42:38
0:42:53
0:43:23
0:43:39
0:43:59
0:44:05
0:44:28
0:44:30
0:44:44
0:45:18
0:45:39
0:45:52
0:46:11
0:46:12
0:46:12
0:46:13
0:47:36
0:48:58
0:50:26
0:51:04
0:53:44
0:53:45
0:55:42
0:55:43

CONNOLLY, Tina
VENT, Marie
COFFEY, Austin
MCCARTHY, Mick
MCHALE, Andrew
CASEY, Darren
FITZPATRICK, Richie
O'GORMAN, PJ
CALLAHAN, Alan
QUINN, Tricia
MAHER, Lee
SEXTON, Claire
NUGENT, Darren
VEALE, David
GRIFFIN, Claire
LOFTUS, Darren
MORAHAN, Mark
DUNNE, Michael
POWER, Onra
ATKINS, Ollie
POWER, Noel
O'KEEFFE, Lorraine
DEWBURY, Gemma
STAFFORD, Julie
HOOTON, Mary
WHITE, Michael
BARDEN, Jackie
RAHER, Michelle
HANLON, Olive
BURROWS, David
COFFEY, Laura
COX, Elizabeth

Waterford AC
Waterford AC

West Waterford

Waterford AC

Kilbrien Colligan Kilgobnet

West Waterford

Waterford AC

Waterford AC

Waterford AC

Carrick AC

Men Over 45
Senior Ladies
Senior Men
Men Over 50
Men Over 40
Senior Men
Junior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men

Senior Ladies

Senior Men
Senior Ladies
Senior Men
Senior Men
Men Over 40
Ladies Over 40
Senior Men
Senior Men
Ladies Over 35
Ladies Over 35
Senior Ladies
Ladies Over 45
Men Over 50
Ladies Over 35
Senior Ladies
Senior Ladies
Senior Men
Senior Ladies
Senior Ladies
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