Tom Jordan Memorial 2009, Friday 29 May 2009. 7:00 pm

Place	Time	Name	Club	Category
1	0:26:47	POWER, Graham	Ferrybank	Senior Men
2	0:26:59	MURPHY, Bryan		Senior Men
3	0:27:04	SMITH, Danny	Ballynonty AC	Senior Men
4	0:27:34	SHANAHAN, Denis	Thurles Crokes	Senior Men
5	0:28:17	GUINAN, P.J.	West Waterford	Men Over 40
6	0:29:00	MAHER, Keith		Senior Men
7	0:29:02	LOUGHNANE, Madeline	Thurles Crokes	Senior Ladies
8	0:29:03	O'LOUGHLIN, Gerard		Senior Men
9	0:29:13	GALLAGHER, Brian	Waterford AC	Senior Men
10	0:29:18	FOX, James	Carrick AC	Senior Men
11	0:29:33	CUNNINGHAM, David	Waterford AC	Senior Men
12	0:29:36	BALDWIN, Jim	Waterford AC	Men Over 40
13	0:29:38	HALE, Darryl	Waterford AC	Men Over 45
14	0:29:47	ASPEL, Brendan	Waterford AC	Men Over 40
15	0:30:23	MCCORMACK, Gary	West Waterford	Men Over 45
16	0:30:24	FALCONER, Tommy	Carrick AC	Senior Men
17	0:30:25	WALSH, Corina	West Waterford	Ladies Over 35
18	0:30:37	O'SULLIVAN, Brian	Other	Senior Men
19	0:30:40	WHELAN, Alan	Waterford AC	Men Over 40
20	0:30:47	LOWE, Cathal	Waterford AC	Men Over 40
21	0:31:34	TIERNEY, John		Men Over 40
22	0:31:46	SMITH, Leslie	Coolquill	Men Over 55
23	0:31:52	WALSH, Enda	Other	Senior Men
24	0:31:54	MULLINS, Ger		Men Over 40
25	0:31:57	BEHAN, Diane	Waterford AC	Ladies Over 35
26	0:32:04	CRONIN, Brendan		Men Over 45
27	0:32:16	MAHONEY, Joan	Waterford AC	Senior Ladies
28	0:32:29	MOTHERWAY, David		Senior Men
29	0:32:33	DALY, Shane		Senior Men
30	0:32:39	NOLAN, David		Senior Men
31	0:32:40	HALLAHAN, Paul		Men Over 45
32	0:32:45	WARD, Seamus	Carrick AC	Men Over 40
33	0:32:46	POWER, Robbie		Senior Men
34	0:32:50	BARRY, Keith	Carrick AC	Senior Men
35	0:33:02	KELLIHER, Con	Waterford AC	Men Over 55
36	0:33:05	MOLLOY, Mary	Clonmel AC	Senior Ladies
37	0:33:07	MURPHY, Peter	Waterford AC	Senior Men
38	0:33:14	MCDONNELL, Paul		Senior Men
39	0:33:27	MORONEY, Tom	West Waterford	Men Over 50
40	0:33:33	NUGENT, Gary		Senior Men
41	0:33:56	MCCARTHY, Niall	Clonmel AC	Senior Men
42	0:33:58	DOBBIN, Mark		Senior Men
43	0:34:05	KENNEDY, JIm		Men Over 40
44	0:34:10	CUDDIHY, Brian	Waterford AC	Senior Men
45	0:34:12	DULLAGHAN, Suzanne	Waterford AC	Ladies Over 35
46	0:34:25	O'MAHONEY, Ray	Waterford AC	Senior Men
47	0:34:39	DUNNE, Conor	Waterford AC	Men Over 40
48	0:34:48	NOLAN, Jockey		Senior Men
49	0:34:50	POWER, MArtin	Waterford AC	Senior Men
50	0:34:58	DEE, John		Junior Men
51	0:34:59	BLAIR, Stephen		Men Over 45
52	0:35:08	RIORDAN, John	Other	Senior Men
53	0:35:11	ORMONDE, Michael	23.01	Men Over 55
54	0:35:24	FITZGERALD, John	Carrick AC	Senior Men
55	0:35:26	O'BRIEN, Michael	Waterford AC	Men Over 40
56	0:35:26	CREED, Matthew		Senior Men
50 57	0:35:32	POWER, Paul		Junior Men
٠.	0.00.02	. 511 - 141		Januar Willi

58	0:35:50	LANNIGAN, Paul	Other	Senior Men
59	0:35:51	NOLAN, Ger	Waterford AC	Men Over 45
60	0:35:52	FOWLER, Clare	Waterford AC	Ladies Over 45
61	0:35:57	HEYLIN, Siobhan	Waterford AC	
62	0:36:08	HARAN, Evelyn		Senior Ladies
63	0:36:12	MURPHY, Micheal		Senior Men
64	0:36:16	HARTLEY, Tom		Men Over 55
65	0:36:17	LATHAN, Tony	Other	Men Over 45
66	0:36:20	COFFEY, Brigid	West Waterford	Ladies Over 35
67	0:36:29	LASTE, John	Clonmel AC	Men Over 45
68	0:36:40	O'DONNELL, Aaron		Junior Men
69	0:36:44	KENT, Stephen		Men Over 45
70	0:36:58	BOLAND, Maurice	Clonmel AC	Men Over 50
71	0:37:02	PRENDERGAST, Bernie	Other	Ladies Over 45
72	0:37:07	POWER, Tom		Senior Men
73	0:37:10	LONG, Darren		Senior Men
74	0:37:11	GRAHAM, Alan		Senior Men
75	0:37:12	BOLAND, Mark	Clonmel AC	Senior Men
76	0:37:15	WALSH, Michael		Senior Men
77	0:37:17	WADE, Micheal	West Waterford	Men Over 45
78	0:37:18	O'BRIEN, Tony		
79	0:37:19	HANLON, Derek		Senior Men
80	0:37:21	CULLINANE, Tommy		Senior Men
81	0:37:23	POWER, Margaret		Ladies Over 50
82	0:37:24	POWER, Bobby	Carrick AC	Men Over 50
83	0:37:25	UI CHUIRRIN, Josie	West Waterford	Ladies Over 45
84	0:37:29	POWER, Darragh		Senior Men
85	0:37:38	LEECHMERE, Michael	Waterford AC	Men Over 55
86	0:37:46	GODDARD, Nick	Waterford AC	Senior Men
87	0:37:48	ROCKETT, John		Senior Men
88	0:37:55	WALSH, Jason		Senior Men
89	0:37:55	HOWLIN, Tom		Men Over 40
90	0:37:56	NEVILLE, Mick	Tullamore Harriers	
91	0:38:06	GREENE, Matt	Carrick AC	Men Over 40
92	0:38:08	SHERIDAN, Derek		Men Over 40
93	0:38:09	POWER, Jimmy	Carrick AC	Men Over 45
94	0:38:14	CONNORS, David	West Waterford	Senior Men
95	0:38:24	BLAIR, Gabrielle	Waterford AC	Ladies Over 45
96	0:38:37	CLIFFORD, Niamh	Carrick AC	Senior Ladies
97	0:38:44	O'DONNELL, Tara	Other	Ladies Over 35
98	0:38:45	FLEMMING, Liam		Senior Men
99	0:38:47	BARRETT, Louise		Senior Men
100	0:38:52	LAWLOR, Maura	Waterford AC	Ladies Over 40
101	0:38:54	WALSH, Kevin		Senior Men
102	0:39:10	O'BRIEN, Martin		Senior Men
103	0:39:16	MURPHY, Bryan		Senior Men
104	0:39:20	KIRWAN, Assumpta		Ladies Over 50
105	0:39:24	O'SULLIVAN, Catherine		Senior Ladies
106	0:39:27	BYRNE, Padraig		Men Over 45
107	0:39:28	HOULIHAN, Geraldine	Carrick AC	Ladies Over 45
108	0:39:29	CROWLEY, Darren	O a milata A O	Senior Men
109	0:39:47	CRONIN, Ann	Carrick AC	Ladies Over 45
110	0:39:51	OTHER, AN		Senior Men
111	0:39:58	POWER, Jean	Waterfand AO	Senior Ladies
112	0:40:05	CULBERT, Harry	Waterford AC	Men Over 50
113	0:40:23	POWER, Henry	Mataria d A O	Men Over 50
114	0:40:37	GRANT, Derek	Waterford AC	Men Over 45
115	0:40:37	LYONS, Benyon	Most Materia	Senior Men
116	0:41:00	O'CUIRRIN, Micheal	West Waterford	Men Over 45
117	0:41:01	O'SHEA, Michael	Carrick AC	Men Over 50

118	0:41:11	CONNOLLY, Tina	Waterford AC	Men Over 45
119	0:41:16	VENT, Marie	Waterford AC	Senior Ladies
120	0:41:21	COFFEY, Austin		Senior Men
121	0:41:26	MCCARTHY, Mick	West Waterford	Men Over 50
122	0:41:31	MCHALE, Andrew		Men Over 40
123	0:42:17	CASEY, Darren		Senior Men
124	0:42:29	FITZPATRICK, Richie		Junior Men
125	0:42:31	O'GORMAN, PJ		Senior Men
126	0:42:38	CALLAHAN, Alan		Senior Men
127	0:42:53	QUINN, Tricia	Waterford AC	Senior Men
128	0:43:23	MAHER, Lee	Kilbrien Colligan Kilgobnet	
129	0:43:39	SEXTON, Claire		Senior Ladies
130	0:43:59	NUGENT, Darren		
131	0:44:05	VEALE, David		Senior Men
132	0:44:28	GRIFFIN, Claire		Senior Ladies
133	0:44:30	LOFTUS, Darren		Senior Men
134	0:44:44	MORAHAN, Mark		Senior Men
135	0:45:18	DUNNE, Michael		Men Over 40
136	0:45:39	POWER, Onra	West Waterford	Ladies Over 40
137	0:45:52	ATKINS, Ollie		Senior Men
138	0:46:11	POWER, Noel		Senior Men
139	0:46:12	O'KEEFFE, Lorraine	Waterford AC	Ladies Over 35
140	0:46:12	DEWBURY, Gemma	Waterford AC	Ladies Over 35
141	0:46:13	STAFFORD, Julie		Senior Ladies
142	0:47:36	HOOTON, Mary	Waterford AC	Ladies Over 45
143	0:48:58	WHITE, Michael		Men Over 50
144	0:50:26	BARDEN, Jackie	Carrick AC	Ladies Over 35
145	0:51:04	RAHER, Michelle		Senior Ladies
146	0:53:44	HANLON, Olive		Senior Ladies
147	0:53:45	BURROWS, David		Senior Men
148	0:55:42	COFFEY, Laura		Senior Ladies
149	0:55:43	COX, Elizabeth		Senior Ladies